
Tax Invoice

Date

4/04/2024

Tax Invoice Number

24895

Invoice To

Chelsea Petrick
C/- Alice Springs Podiatry
1/61 Smith Street
Alice Springs NT 0870

Suite 2, Level 1
8-10 Flintoff Street
Greensborough VIC 3088 AUSTRALIA

Thank you for your prompt payment.

Australian Business Number (ABN) 42 625 860 197

Total (inc. GST)

Balance Due

Tax 

Payments/Credits

Description Price GST amount

Vscan Air CL Base Package + 2 Years’ Service (5 Years
warranty)

This package includes one Vscan Air CL wireless Dual-Probe
(Curved and Linear), a protective case, a Quick Start Guide, a
wireless charging pad including USB cable and region specific AC
adapter and the activation of Vscan Air app for installation on
your personal Android™ or iOS™ device. Plus, extend your
peace of mind with an additional 2 year warranty for a total of a
5 years.
Payment processed 8 April 2024 - thank you

9,284.00 844.00

$9,284.00

$0.00

$844.00

-$9,284.00


