

Tax Invoice

Suite 2, Level 1 8-10 Flintoff Street Greensborough VIC 3088 AUSTRALIA



Date	Tax Invoice Number
4/04/2024	24895

	Invoice To	₩-
Chelsea Petrick C/- Alice Springs Podiatry 1/61 Smith Street Alice Springs NT 0870	C/- Alice Springs Podiatry 1/61 Smith Street	

Description	Price	GST amount
Vscan Air CL Base Package + 2 Years' Service (5 Years warranty)	9,284.00	844.00
This package includes one Vscan Air CL wireless Dual-Probe (Curved and Linear), a protective case, a Quick Start Guide, a wireless charging pad including USB cable and region specific AC adapter and the activation of Vscan Air app for installation on your personal Android™ or iOS™ device. Plus, extend your peace of mind with an additional 2 year warranty for a total of a 5 years. Payment processed 8 April 2024 - thank you		

Thank you for your prompt payment.

Tax	\$844.00
Total (inc. GST)	\$9,284.00
Payments/Credits	-\$9,284.00
Balance Due	\$0.00